3O-SERIES
SPLITTER AND TAPS
3O-series features
•	High performance with a frequency range up to 1218 MHz.
•	Intended for use in branch and distribution networks.
•	Nominal current 12A @ 65VAC.
•	Plug-in modules in various dB values.
•	5/8” or PG11 connections available.

interface to eliminate threading. This allows quick
insertion or removal.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Splitter and Taps:
3OSP402-xx 2-way splitter
3OPS603-xx 3-way splitter
3OSP803-xx 3-way splitter, unbalanced
3OSP804-xx 4-way splitter
3ODC001-xx 1-way Tap plug-in for 3ODC1-PM-xx modules
xx = 5/8” or PG11 connector configuration
Configuration examples:
a) Ordering of 5/8” connector configuration is denoted as follows: 3OSP402-5/8
b) Ordering of PG11 connector configuration is denoted as follows: 3OSP402-PG11
Plug-in Modules
3ODC001-PM-00 1-way plug-in module, 0 dB
3ODC001-PM-04 1-way plug-in module, 4 dB
3ODC001-PM-07 1-way plug-in module, 7 dB
3ODC001-PM-10 1-way plug-in module, 10 dB
3ODC001-PM-11 1-way plug-in module, 11 dB
3ODC001-PM-13 1-way plug-in module, 13 dB
3ODC001-PM-16 1-way plug-in module, 16 dB
3ODC001-PM-19 1-way plug-in module, 19 dB
3ODC001-PM-22 1-way plug-in module, 22 dB
Accessories:
AD-041L KS port test adaptor for CATV (having extended thread length and a red colour ring).
Attenuation: 20 dB/DC block.
Nickel plated.